
NPC Gold Coast Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 8, 2014

Culver City, California

Masters Bikini 45+A over 5'4"

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Cross Over Class

J

u

d

g

e

1

J

u

d

g

e

2

J

u

d

g

e

3

J

u

d

g

e

4

J

u

d

g

e

5

J

u

d

g

e

6

J

u

d

g

e

7

T

o

t

a

l

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

46 Heidi Gonsier 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 46
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Gold Coast Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 8, 2014

Culver City, California

Masters Bikini 45+B over 5'4"
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37 Valeri Capelletti NBC, OBF 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 37

47 Emma Fernandez MB35C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 47

49 Emerline Kaiser NBB, OBD 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 12 2 49

101 Chris Palley MB35B 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 13 3 101
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0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Gold Coast Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 8, 2014

Culver City, California

Masters Bikini 45+ Overall
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46 Heidi Gonsier
Masters Bikini 

45+ A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

47 Emma Fernandez
Masters Bikini 

45+ B 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

0
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0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Gold Coast Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 8, 2014

Culver City, California

Masters Bikini 35+A up to 5'4"
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39 Antoinette Frascogna 0 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 39

42 Monique Leighton NBA, OBC 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 42

43 Diane Flores NBA, OBC 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 43

44 Brook Voortman NBA, OBC 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 21 4 44

52 Jessikah Contreras OBB 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 52

86 Alyssa Williams OBB 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 86

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Gold Coast Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 8, 2014

Culver City, California

Masters Bikini 35+B over 5'4" to 5'6"
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45 Gina DeRoos NBB, OBD 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 45

48 Ann Fish 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 48

50 Caroline Lawrence OBE 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 50

60 Autumn Szarzynski NBB 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 15 3 60

101 Chris Palley MB45B 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 20 4 101

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Gold Coast Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 8, 2014

Culver City, California

Masters Bikini 35+C over 5'6"
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38 Sheralyn McVeigh OBE 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 38

40 Laura Haag 0 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 24 5 40

41 Vanessa Perez NBC, OBE 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 41

47 Emma Fernandez MB45B 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 9 2 47

85 Trina Lite OBE 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 21 4 85

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Gold Coast Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 8, 2014

Culver City, California

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall
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52 Jessikah Contreras
Masters Bikini 

35+ A 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

45 Gina DeRoos
Masters Bikini 

35+ B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

38 Sheralyn McVeigh
Masters Bikini 

35+ C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

0

0

0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Gold Coast Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 8, 2014

Culver City, California

Novice Bikini A up to 5'4"
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42 Monique Leighton MB35A, OBC 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16 42

43 Diane Flores MB35A, OBC 15 16 16 16 14 16 16 79 16 43

44 Brook Voortman MB35A, OBC 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16 44

51 Jessica Broderick OBC 9 9 8 8 7 7 8 40 7 51

53 Gwendolyn Lastra OBA 7 7 9 9 10 9 9 43 9 53

55 Nicole Marquez OBB 12 13 13 13 13 13 13 65 13 55

56 Christina Shuler OBB 11 11 7 7 8 8 7 41 8 56

57 Jessica Cooper OBA 13 12 12 12 11 12 12 60 12 57

64 Arlette Kelley OBC 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 26 5 64

65 Cody Cavagrotti OBC 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 65

66 Emily Leal OBC 2 6 6 6 5 6 6 29 6 66

67 Mariah Shannon 0 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 67

68 Jamie Adams OBA 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 68

69 Marielle Porter 0 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16 69

71 Yvette Villalobos OBB 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 71

72 Dannette Flores 0 10 10 11 11 12 11 9 53 11 72

75 Rachel Peters OBC 8 8 10 10 9 10 8 45 10 75

78 Britany Bowman OBB 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16 78

79 Brianne Manning 0 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16 79

80 Candy Delos Reyes OBC 13 14 14 14 16 14 14 70 14 80

82 Julie Rocha OBA 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 75 15 82

83 Lauren Gonzalez OBC 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16 83

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Gold Coast Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 8, 2014

Culver City, California

Novice Bikini B over 5'4" to 5'6"
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45 Gina DeRoos MB35B. OBD 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 45

49 Emerline Kaiser MB45B, OBD 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 21 4 49

58 Danielle Stevens OBD 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 58

60 Autumn Szarzynski MB35B 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 24 5 60

91 Emaan Annabi OBD 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 91

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Gold Coast Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 8, 2014

Culver City California

Novice Bikini C over 5'6"
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37 Valeri Capelletti MB45B, OBF 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 37

41 Vanessa Perez MB35C, OBE 11 6 11 12 10 10 12 54 11 41

54 Athena Skapinakis OBE 9 11 9 11 11 11 11 53 10 54

59 Nicole Adams OBF 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 6 1 59

63 Magen Adas 0 7 8 7 10 7 7 10 39 7 63

70 Jessica Duncan 0 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 19 4 70

73 Stephanie Browns OBF 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 16 3 73

76 Cristal Garcia 0 12 12 12 9 12 12 9 57 12 76

77 Nicole Richard 0 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 9 2 77

81 Brittany Fontenot 0 8 9 8 8 9 8 8 41 8 81

84 Sofia Valenzela 0 10 10 10 7 10 10 10 50 9 84

94 Angela Palumbo OBE 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 94

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Gold Coast Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 8, 2014

Culver City, California

Novice Bikini Overall
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68 Jamie Adams Novice Bikini A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

91 Emaan Annabi Novice Bikini B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

59 Nicole Adams Novice Bikini C 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Gold Coast Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 8, 2014

Culver City, California

Unlimited Bikini A up to 5'1"
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53 Gwendolyn Lastra NBA 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 53

57 Jessica Cooper NBA 6 6 7 6 7 7 6 32 6 57

74 Jennipher Orellana 0 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 25 5 74

82 Julie Rocha NBA 7 7 6 7 6 5 7 33 7 82

96 Vanessa Lara 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 96

104 Diana Pedroza 0 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 104

61 Kissy Dominic 0 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8 61

68 Jamie Adams OBA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 68

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Gold Coast Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 8, 2014

Culver City, California

Unlimited Bikini B over 5'1" to 5'2.5"
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52 Jessikah Contreras MB35A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 52

55 Nicole Marquez NBA 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 45 9 55

56 Christina Shuler NBA 7 7 7 7 7 7 9 35 7 56

71 Yvette Villalobos NBA 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10 2 71

78 Britany Bowman NBA 12 12 12 12 12 12 11 60 12 78

86 Alyssa Williams MB35A 13 13 13 13 13 13 12 65 13 86

87 Savannah Moyer 0 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15 3 87

92 Holly McKittrick 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 92

93 LaReina Carranza 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 93

95 Claudia Rios 0 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8 95

97 Ashley Jarvis 0 11 11 11 11 11 11 13 55 11 97

98 Jenny Javier 0 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 98

109 Almira Rezaimalek 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 109

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Gold Coast Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 8, 2014

Culver City, California

Unlimited Bikini C over 5'2.5" to 5'4"
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42 Monique Leighton MB35A, NBA 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16 42

43 Diane Flores MB35A, NBA 14 13 13 13 14 14 14 68 14 43

44 Brook Voortman MB35A, NBA 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16 44

51 Jessica Broderick NBA 11 7 11 9 11 11 11 53 11 51

64 Arlette Kelley NBA 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 35 7 64

65 Cody Cavagrotti NBA 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 65

66 Emily Leal NBA 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 66

75 Rachel Peters NBA 8 9 8 8 8 8 8 40 8 75

80 Candy Delos Reyes NBA 12 12 12 11 12 12 12 60 12 80

83 Lauren Gonzalez NBA 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16 83

90 Regina Pacheco 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 90

99 Angie Majeed 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 99

100 Sarah Cornejo 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 100

102 Jenna Burton 0 13 14 12 12 13 13 13 64 13 102

103 Cynthia Davila 0 9 10 9 16 9 9 9 46 9 103

107 Betzy Baldger 0 15 16 14 14 16 15 16 76 15 107

111 Mattie Tietjen 0 10 11 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 111

112 Maria Olsen 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 112

62 Monique Abbot 0 16 15 15 15 15 16 15 76 15 62

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Gold Coast Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 8, 2014

Culver City, California

Unlimited Bikini D over 5'4" to 5'5.5"
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45 Gina DeRoos MB35B, NBB 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 45

49 Emerline Kaiser MB45A, NBC 10 11 11 9 11 9 8 50 11 49

58 Danielle Stevens NBB 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 58

89 Jenna Richner 0 8 10 8 8 12 10 9 45 9 89

91 Emaan Annabi NBB 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 91

105 Annie Dulin 0 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 105

108 Shennah Laine Roballo 0 11 8 7 7 8 11 10 44 8 108

110 Jennifer Campbell 0 7 7 9 10 7 7 7 37 7 110

114 Brianna Tsutsui 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 114

115 Jessica Green 0 9 12 12 11 10 12 11 56 12 115

116 Melissa Peteris 0 12 13 13 12 13 13 13 64 13 116

121 Arlene Conner 0 6 9 10 13 9 8 12 48 10 121

124 Chelsea Clark 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 124

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Gold Coast Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 8, 2014

Culver City, California

Unlimited Bikini E over 5'5.5" to 5'7"
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38 Sheralyn McVeigh MB35C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 38

41 Vanessa Perez MB35C, NBC 12 10 12 8 12 12 11 57 12 41

50 Caroline Lawrence MB35B 11 9 7 7 7 7 7 37 7 50

54 Athena Skapinakis NBC 5 6 5 5 6 6 6 28 6 54

85 Trina Lite MB35C 8 8 11 9 11 11 12 50 10 85

94 Angela Palumbo NBC 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 94

106 Edna Novokoksky 0 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 106

113 Alyx Luck Ulbrich 0 7 11 9 10 9 9 9 46 9 113

117 Jennifer Sherratt 0 13 7 10 13 10 10 10 53 11 117

119 Christina Ruvalcaba 0 9 12 13 11 13 13 13 62 13 119

120 Jennifer Cicolani 0 10 13 8 12 8 8 8 46 8 120

122 Laura Foster 0 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 27 5 122

126 Jennifer Tapia 0 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 126

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Gold Coast Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 8, 2014

Culver City, California

Unlimited Bikini F over 5'7"
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37 Valeri Capelletti MB45B, NBC 10 10 10 7 10 10 9 49 10 37

59 Nicole Adams NBC 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 59

73 Stephanie Browns NBC 9 6 6 6 7 6 6 31 6 73

88 Allie McLane 0 7 7 8 8 6 7 8 37 7 88

118 Socorro Ramirez 0 8 9 7 9 9 8 10 43 9 118

123 Mariah Wagoner 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 123

125 Jenny Watson 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 125

127 Mina Arroyo 0 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 127

128 Giselle Alba 0 6 8 9 10 8 9 7 41 8 128

258 Racheal Dennis 0 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 258

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Gold Coast Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

Feb 8, 2014

Culver City, California

Unlimited Bikini Overall
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68 Jamie Adams Unlimited Bikini A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

109 Almira Rezaimalek Unlimited Bikini B 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

90 Regina Pacheco Unlimited Bikini C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

91 Emaan Annabi Unlimited Bikini D 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

38 Sheralyn McVeigh Unlimited Bikini E 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

123 Mariah Wagoner Unlimited Bikini F 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________


